Providence /Warwick, Rhode Island

Getting Here

Rhode Island T.F. Green International Airport (PVD)

Only 10 minutes from downtown Providence, Rhode Island T.F.
Green International Airport is easily accessible to Boston, Cape
Cod and Southeastern New England. Located in nearby Warwick,
RI, the airport is a popular alternative to Boston’s Logan Airport.

Rhode Island T.F. Green International Airport offers an average of
100 nonstop daily flights daily via major carriers, with convenient
connecting options to the rest of the world. This award-winning
airport has been named “4th Best Airport in the United States” in
Condé Nast Traveler's 2022 Readers’ Choice Awards.

The InterLink transportation system offers scheduled rail service from
the airport to Providence and Boston. For more information, visit
flyri.com or call 888-268-7222.

Boston Logan International Airport (BOS)

Boston Logan International Airport features nonstop air service
from more than 100 worldwide destinations. Located less than

50 miles from Providence, Logan offers convenient transportation
options from Boston, including bus service pick-up within steps of
all five of its airport terminals. Peter Pan’s 10 daily departures leave
directly from Logan to downtown Providence, and Amtrak and
commuter rail service is readily available from Boston.

Train Service

Providence is located on Amtrak’s Northeast Corridor between
Washington, D.C., New York City and Boston. High-speed Acela
Express train service transports passengers from New York City to
Providence in about two and a half hours. For tickets call
800-USA-RAIL or visit amtrak.com.

The Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority (MBTA) runs low-
cost commuter trains to Providence from Boston and other points
in Massachusetts. Call 800-392-6100 or visit MBTA.com for

schedules and fares.

Bus Service

Peter Pan Bus (888-751-8800 or peterpanbus.com) and
Greyhound (800-231-2222 or greyhound.com) have stations in
Providence. Megabus (877-462-6342 or megabus.com) offers
round-trip bus service between Providence and New York City. For
local public transportation, the Rhode Island Public Transit Authority
(RIPTA) runs buses and trolleys statewide. Call 401-781-9400 or

visit ripta.com.

Driving Directions

Located at the intersection of 1-95 and 1-195, Providence is 50
miles from Boston (about a one-hour car ride) and 185 miles from
New York City (about three hours by car).

Airlines
Air Canada
Allegiant Airlines
American Airlines
Breeze Airways
Delta Air Lines
Frontier Airlines

JetBlue

Southern Airways Express

Southwest Airlines

United Airlines

Car/Shuttle Services

Airport Taxi & Limo

All Occasion Transportation

Arrow Prestige Limousine

DATTCO Coach & Tour
Lyft
Moe's Limousine

Peter Pan Bus Lines

Rl Public Transit Authority

Sentinel Limousine
Uber
Zipcar

Car Rentals
Alamo

Avis

Budget

Dollar

Enterprise

Hertz

National

Payless
Thrifty

888-247-2262
702-505-8888
800-433-7300

800-221-1212

801-401-92000
800-538-2583
800-329-0458
800-435-9792
800-241-6522

aircanada.com
allegiantair.com
aa.com
flybreeze.com
delta.com
flyfrontier.com
jetblue.com
iflysouthern.com
southwest.com

united.com

& Limousines

401-737-2868
401-312-0945

401-383-5600
800-229-4879

401-428-0882
401-751-8800
401-781-9400
401-434-2700
617-297-8184

866-494-7227

401-737-4800
401-736-7500
401-739-8986
866-434-2226
401-861-4408
401-738-7500
401-737-4800
401-737-5015

401-732-2000

GoPROVIDENCE.COM
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airporttaxiri.com
alloccasionlimo.com
arrowprestigelimo.com
dattco.com

lyft.com
moeslimori.com
peterpanbus.com
ripta.com
sentinellimo.com
uber.com

Zipcar.com

alamo.com
avis.com
budget.com
dollar.com
enterprise.com
hertz.com
nationalcar.com
paylesscar.com

thriftyri.com





