Providence/Warwick, Rhode Island

Getting Here

Rhode Island T.F. Green International Airport (PVD)

Only 10 minutes from downtown Providence, Rhode Island T.F. Green International Airport is easily accessible to Boston, Cape Cod and Southeastern New England. Located in nearby Warwick, RI, the airport is a popular alternative to Boston's Logan Airport.

Rhode Island T.F. Green International Airport offers an average of 100 nonstop daily flights daily via major carriers, with convenient connecting options to the rest of the world. This award-winning airport has been named "4th Best Airport in the United States" in Condé Nast Traveler's 2022 Readers' Choice Awards.

The InterLink transportation system offers scheduled rail service from the airport to Providence and Boston. For more information, visit flyri.com or call 888-268-7222.

Boston Logan International Airport (BOS)

Boston Logan International Airport features nonstop air service from more than 100 worldwide destinations. Located less than 50 miles from Providence, Logan offers convenient transportation options from Boston, including bus service pick-up within steps of all five of its airport terminals. Peter Pan's 10 daily departures leave directly from Logan to downtown Providence, and Amtrak and commuter rail service is readily available from Boston.

Train Service

Providence is located on Amtrak's Northeast Corridor between Washington, D.C., New York City and Boston. High-speed Acela Express train service transports passengers from New York City to Providence in about two and a half hours. For tickets call 800-USA-RAIL or visit amtrak.com.

The Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority (MBTA) runs low-cost commuter trains to Providence from Boston and other points in Massachusetts. Call 800-392-6100 or visit MBTA.com for schedules and fares.

Bus Service

Peter Pan Bus (888-751-8800 or peterpanbus.com) and Greyhound (800-231-2222 or greyhound.com) have stations in Providence. Megabus (877-462-6342 or megabus.com) offers round-trip bus service between Providence and New York City. For local public transportation, the Rhode Island Public Transit Authority (RIPTA) runs buses and trolleys statewide. Call 401-781-9400 or visit ripta.com.

Driving Directions

Located at the intersection of I-95 and I-195, Providence is 50 miles from Boston (about a one-hour car ride) and 185 miles from New York City (about three hours by car).

Airlines

Air Canada	888-247-2262	aircanada.com
Allegiant Airlines	702-505-8888	allegiantair.com
American Airlines	800-433-7300	aa.com
Breeze Airways		flybreeze.com
Delta Air Lines	800-221-1212	delta.com
Frontier Airlines	801-401-9000	flyfrontier.com
JetBlue	800-538-2583	jetblue.com
Southern Airways Express	800-329-0458	iflysouthern.com
Southwest Airlines	800-435-9792	southwest.com
United Airlines	800-241-6522	united.com

Car/Shuttle Services & Limousines

Airport Taxi & Limo	401-737-2868	airporttaxiri.com
All Occasion Transportation	401-312-0945	alloccasionlimo.com
Arrow Prestige Limousine	401-383-5600	arrowprestigelimo.com
DATTCO Coach & Tour	800-229-4879	dattco.com
Lyft		lyft.com
Moe's Limousine	401-428-0882	moeslimori.com
Peter Pan Bus Lines	401-751-8800	peterpanbus.com
RI Public Transit Authority	401-781-9400	ripta.com
Sentinel Limousine	401-434-2700	sentinellimo.com
Uber	617-297-8184	uber.com
Zipcar	866-494-7227	zipcar.com

Car Rentals

Alamo	401-737-4800	alamo.com
Avis	401-736-7500	avis.com
Budget	401-739-8986	budget.com
Dollar	866-434-2226	dollar.com
Enterprise	401-861-4408	enterprise.com
Hertz	401-738-7500	hertz.com
National	401-737-4800	nationalcar.com
Payless	401-737-5015	paylesscar.com
Thrifty	401-732-2000	thriftyri.com

